
 

 

Assessment Schedule for I & II  

 [2021 – 2022]  

Date Sheet for PT – 1 

Date Day I II 

17/05/2021 Monday EVS English 

18/05/2021 Tuesday Hindi Computer 

19/05/2021 Wednesday English EVS 

20/05/2021 Thursday Maths Hindi 

21/05/2021 Friday Draw/ GK Maths 

22/05/2021 Saturday Computer Draw/ GK 

24/05/2021 Monday ------------- ----------- 

PTM: 31st May (Monday) 

 

Date Sheet for Half Yearly Assessment 

Date Day        I II 

13/09/2021 Monday Maths ENGLISH 

15/09/2021 Wednesday English Hindi 

17/09/2021 Friday EVS SST 

18/09/2021 Saturday Hindi EVS 

20/09/2021 Monday Computer Draw/ GK 

22/09/2021 Wednesday Draw/ GK Computer 

24/09/2021 Friday ------------ ------------- 

PTM: 1st October (Friday) 

Date Sheet for PT – 2 

Date Day I II 

17/12/2021 Friday English EVS 

18/12/2021  Saturday Hindi Maths 

20/12//2021 Monday EVS English 

21/12/2021 Tuesday Maths Hindi 

22/12/2021 Wednesday Draw/ GK Computer 

23/12/2021 Thursday Computer Draw/ GK 

24/12/2021 Friday ------------- --------------- 

PTM: 31st December (Friday) 

 

 



 

 

 

Internal Assessment Schedule for I & II  

[2021 – 2022] 

 

Internal Assessment – 1 (August) 

Date Day          I II 

13/08/2021 Friday Maths EVS 

14/08/2021 Saturday English Hindi 

16/08/2021 Monday EVS English 

17/08/2021 Tuesday HINDI Maths 

18/08/2021 Wednesday Draw/ GK Computer 

20/08/2021 Friday Computer Draw/ GK 

21/08/2021 Saturday ------------ ----------------- 

 

 

Internal Assessment – 2 (February) 

Date Day I II 

12/02/2022 Saturday Maths English 

14/02/2022 Monday EVS Maths 

15/02/2022 Tuesday English Hindi 

16/02/2022 Wednesday Hindi EVS 

17/02/2022 Thursday Draw/ GK Computer 

18/02/2022 Friday Computer Draw/ GK 

19/02/2022 Saturday ---------------- --------------- 

 

 


